
WHMQ84Reservation ID:

Travellers:

Mr Victor Henry

Mrs Janette Henry

Miss Joanne Banham

Mr Stephen Lightfoot

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS15 Sunday, 26 March 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DH3QPR

Depart: 13:00 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: N

Arrive: 17:15 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS15

Class of Service Economy (N)

Special Service Requested

Mr Victor Henry Ticket Number: 9321133277635  1 bag(s)

Mrs Janette Henry Ticket Number: 9321133277636  1 bag(s)

Miss Joanne Banham Ticket Number: 9321133277637  1 bag(s)

Mr Stephen Lightfoot Ticket Number: 9321133277638  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS16 Sunday, 09 April 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DH3QPR

Depart: 19:50 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Arrive: 09:05 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: N

Flight VS16

Class of Service Economy (O)

Special Service Requested

Mr Victor Henry Ticket Number: 9321133277635  1 bag(s)



Mrs Janette Henry Ticket Number: 9321133277636  1 bag(s)

Miss Joanne Banham Ticket Number: 9321133277637  1 bag(s)

Mr Stephen Lightfoot Ticket Number: 9321133277638  1 bag(s)



WJV46IReservation ID:

Travellers:

Master Jacob Henry Lightfoot

Master Sonny Henry-Lightfoot

Master Luke Dell

Miss Amy Henry Dell

Mr Allan Dell

Miss Sarah Henry

Miss Ashleigh Henry Dell

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS15 Sunday, 26 March 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DH3R6F

Depart: 13:00 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: N

Arrive: 17:15 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 

Flight VS15

Class of Service Economy (N)

Special Service Requested

Miss Sarah Henry Ticket Number: 9321133277615  1 bag(s)

Mr Allan Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277616  1 bag(s)

Miss Ashleigh Henry Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277617  1 bag(s)

Miss Amy Henry Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277618  1 bag(s)

Master Sonny Henry-Lightfoot Ticket Number: 9321133277619  1 bag(s)

Master Jacob Henry Lightfoot Ticket Number: 9321133277621  1 bag(s)

Master Luke Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277620  1 bag(s)

Flight - Virgin Atlantic Airways, VS16 Sunday, 09 April 2017

Virgin Atlantic Airways. Confirmation Number: DH3R6F

Depart: 19:50 Orlando Intl Airport(MCO), Terminal: 



Arrive: 09:05 London - Gatwick Airport(LGW), Terminal: N

Flight VS16

Class of Service Economy (O)

Special Service Requested

Miss Sarah Henry Ticket Number: 9321133277615  1 bag(s)

Mr Allan Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277616  1 bag(s)

Miss Ashleigh Henry Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277617  1 bag(s)

Miss Amy Henry Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277618  1 bag(s)

Master Sonny Henry-Lightfoot Ticket Number: 9321133277619  1 bag(s)

Master Jacob Henry Lightfoot Ticket Number: 9321133277621  1 bag(s)

Master Luke Dell Ticket Number: 9321133277620  1 bag(s)


